All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Intelligent Connectivity
Last updated: 16-Dec-2025
Serial & Isolation Technology
•	 Modes	 RS-422 4-wire, RS-485 2 & 4-wire
USB Technology
Environmental
Power

ULI-342TC BB-USOPTL4DR-2-B USB to RS-422/485 Converter – 3 kV Isolation, High-retention USB to (2) Serial TB
ULI-344TC BB-USOPTL4-4P USB to RS-422/485 Converter – 2 kV Isolation, High-retention USB to (4) Serial TB
Ordering Information
Dimensions - ULI-341TC, ULI-341-TCK
Unit = mm / in
Dimensions - ULI-342TC
Unit = mm / in
ULI-341TC BB-USOPTL4
ULI-341TCK BB-USOPTL4-LS
ULI-341DC BB-USO9ML4
ULI-342TC BB-USOPTL4DR-2-B
ULI-344TC BB-USOPTL4-4P
Dimensions - ULI-344TC
Unit = mm / in
76.20±0.51
3.00±.02
42.67±0.51